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Description

201911260004
39510

11/26/2019
10:57:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20131108000
442900

201911260004
39520

11/26/2019
10:58:40

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051121000
604870

201911260004
39530

11/26/2019
11:00:57

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070105000
005830

201912050004
50470

12/05/2019
02:16:47

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070219000
075960

201912050004
50480

12/05/2019
02:20:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070822000
396450

201912050004
50900

12/05/2019
03:31:33

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20020514000
227210

201912060004
51730

12/06/2019
11:27:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130520000
206740

201912020004
43960

12/02/2019
10:46:39

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180406000
116240

201912020004
43970

12/02/2019
10:55:33

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150812000
279120

201912100004
56180

12/10/2019
11:13:37

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
WILLIAM R

Instr
#:20051227000
663600

201912120004
59180

12/12/2019
09:00:08

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20031001000
661410

201912120004
59170

12/12/2019
08:58:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060809000
384420

201912120004
59210

12/12/2019
09:03:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030603000
341320

201912120004
59200

12/12/2019
09:03:54

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100315000
075150



201912200004
72350

12/20/2019
09:34:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060508000
215850

201912230004
74020

12/23/2019
09:18:33

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20110505000
136440

201912270004
78260

12/27/2019
09:37:10

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20060327000
142130

202001280000
36680

01/28/2020
09:59:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040628000
352230

202002030000
43180

02/03/2020
08:46:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050610000
283690

202001280000
37600

01/28/2020
01:48:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040324000
149580

202001280000
37630

01/28/2020
01:49:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030516000
307810

202001280000
37620

01/28/2020
01:49:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030423000
249490

202001280000
37640

01/28/2020
01:51:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040127000
044280

202002070000
52050

02/07/2020
01:55:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070620000
289430

202002070000
52040

02/07/2020
01:47:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040728000
417720

202002070000
52070

02/07/2020
01:56:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041203000
662940

202002120000
58140

02/12/2020
09:32:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070118000
027740

202002120000
58170

02/12/2020
09:35:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030731000
492720

202002170000
64010

02/17/2020
02:03:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070108000
009610

202002180000
66380

02/18/2020
04:11:26

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130822000
344230


