Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911260004 39510	11/26/2019 10:57:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20131108000 442900	·
201911260004 39520	11/26/2019 10:58:40	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051121000 604870	
201911260004 39530	11/26/2019 11:00:57	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070105000 005830	
201912050004 50470	12/05/2019 02:16:47	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070219000 075960	
201912050004 50480	12/05/2019 02:20:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070822000 396450	
201912050004 50900	12/05/2019 03:31:33	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20020514000 227210	
201912060004 51730	12/06/2019 11:27:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130520000 206740	
201912020004 43960	12/02/2019 10:46:39	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180406000 116240	
201912020004 43970	12/02/2019 10:55:33	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150812000 279120	
201912100004 56180	12/10/2019 11:13:37	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES WILLIAM R					Instr #:20051227000 663600	
201912120004 59180	12/12/2019 09:00:08	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20031001000 661410	
201912120004 59170	12/12/2019 08:58:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060809000 384420	
201912120004 59210	12/12/2019 09:03:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030603000 341320	
201912120004 59200	12/12/2019 09:03:54	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100315000 075150	

201912200004 72350	12/20/2019 09:34:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20060508000 15850	
201912230004 74020	12/23/2019 09:18:33	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		#:	nstr :20110505000 36440	
201912270004 78260	12/27/2019 09:37:10	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		#:	nstr :20060327000 42130	
202001280000 36680	01/28/2020 09:59:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		In #:	nstr :20040628000 52230	
202002030000 43180	02/03/2020 08:46:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20050610000 83690	
202001280000 37600	01/28/2020 01:48:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20040324000 49580	
202001280000 37630	01/28/2020 01:49:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20030516000 07810	
202001280000 37620	01/28/2020 01:49:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20030423000 49490	
202001280000 37640	01/28/2020 01:51:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20040127000 44280	
202002070000 52050	02/07/2020 01:55:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20070620000 89430	
202002070000 52040	02/07/2020 01:47:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20040728000 17720	
202002070000 52070	02/07/2020 01:56:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20041203000 62940	
202002120000 58140	02/12/2020 09:32:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20070118000 27740	
202002120000 58170	02/12/2020 09:35:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20030731000 92720	
202002170000 64010	02/17/2020 02:03:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20070108000 09610	
202002180000 66380	02/18/2020 04:11:26	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	nstr :20130822000 44230	